8/11/22, 9:13 AM Gmail - Fwd: Purchase order number E1/100822

M Gmall Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: Purchase order number E1/100822

1 message

Cathy Green <office@viamed.co.uk> 11 August 2022 at 07:08

Reply-To: cathy.green@viamed.co.uk
To: office@vmsecure.me.uk

Dear All

Please amend this order and add on 5 x 0110047 as per email.
Thanks Cathy

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Oxylink - Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl>
Date: Wed, 10 Aug 2022 at 17:44

Subject: Re: Purchase order number E1/100822
To: Cathy Green <cathy.green@viamed.co.uk>

Cathy,

| will also need 5x R-47V sensors as well?

Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards,

Piotr Podkowa
Oxylink
Mobile: +48 509 701 509

$r., 10 sie 2022 o 18:43 Oxylink - Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl>
napisat(a):
Cathy,

Please find my comments below:

sr., 10 sie 2022 o0 16:59 Cathy Green <office@viamed.co.uk> napisat(a):
Dear Piotr
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Please see below available date codes for the requested products.

Sensor type: R-22MED
Qty: x50 Date code E2 OK

2.
Sensor type: R-22VA
Qty: x12 Date code 03/2022 and 04/2022 OK

3.

Sensor type: R-23V

Qty: x4  Date code 07/2022 OK

4.

Sensor type: R-30V

Qty: x3 Date Code 07/2022 OK

5.

Sensor type: R-22Vi pack of 2, P/N: 0110072

Qty: 2x packs Date code 01/2022 OK

6.

Sensor type: MAX-550E

Qty: x1 Date code 04/2022 OK

0110049 x 15 Date code (2 x 08/2021 and 13 x 12/2022) 12/20227?7?
Have you got 24meds in stock by any chance?

| aim to ship your order no later than Friday 12th August 2022

on order number E1/100822.

Kind Regards
Cathy Green

On Wed, 10 Aug 2022 at 11:24, Oxylink - Piotr Podkowa
<piotr@oxylink.pl> wrote:

Dear Cathy,

0110039 and 0110452

Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards
Piotr Podkowa
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